
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Summer Senior National Championships

Mens-Hommes Open 1 M Prelims

2026 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

Referee: MARENTETTE, CLAIRE       

Judge 1: FYFE, MATT                               Judge 2: FOURNIER, BRUNO          

Judge 3: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 4: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 5: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 6: FREEMAN, KAILA           

Judge 7: LAVOIE, FRANCINE               

    1.  CIPRICK, THOMAS               Open          PCDC                           363.30

              105B  2.6        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   61.10     61.10 (1)

              5152B 3.2        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   62.40    123.50 (1)

              107C  3.0        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   72.00    195.50 (1)

              205C  3.0        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   63.00    258.50 (1)

              405C  3.1        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   40.30    298.80 (1)

              305C  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   64.50    363.30 (1)

    2.  ABRAMOWICZ, TAZMAN            Open          SASKATOON                      347.75

              105B  2.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   54.60     54.60 (3)

              5152B 3.2        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   57.60    112.20 (3)

              107C  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   61.50    173.70 (2)

              205C  3.0        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   67.50    241.20 (2)

              405C  3.1        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   48.05    289.25 (2)

              305C  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   58.50    347.75 (2)

    3.  REESOR, EMMITT                Open          TDA                            341.65

              105B  2.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   54.60     54.60 (3)

              203B  2.3        8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   56.35    110.95 (4)

              305C  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   57.00    167.95 (4)

              403B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   52.80    220.75 (3)

              5335D 3.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   58.50    279.25 (3)

              5134D 2.6        7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   62.40    341.65 (3)

    4.  POVZNER, VICTOR               Open          OPTIMAL                        321.40

              105B  2.6        8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   59.80     59.80 (2)

              107C  3.0        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   58.50    118.30 (2)

              5152B 3.2        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   52.80    171.10 (3)

              305C  3.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   40.50    211.60 (5)

              205C  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   54.00    265.60 (5)

              405C  3.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   55.80    321.40 (4)
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    5.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               Open          CAMO                           319.95

              105B  2.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   54.60     54.60 (3)

              107C  3.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   52.50    107.10 (5)

              205C  3.0        3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5   33.00    140.10 (6)

              305C  3.0        7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   70.50    210.60 (6)

              405C  3.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   57.35    267.95 (4)

              5333D 2.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   52.00    319.95 (5)

[V] 6.  KOZHANOV, NAZAR               Open          TDA                            288.80

              405C  3.1        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   37.20     37.20 (12)

              105B  2.6        7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   57.20     94.40 (8)

              107C  3.0        8.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   66.00    160.40 (5)

              5152B 3.2        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   57.60    218.00 (4)

              303B  2.4        4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   34.80    252.80 (6)

              205C  3.0        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   36.00    288.80 (6)

    6.  CONGDON, JACKSON              Open          BDA                            259.50

              403B  2.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   46.80     46.80 (8)

              105B  2.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   50.70     97.50 (7)

              305C  3.0        2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5   22.50    120.00 (10)

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   40.25    160.25 (10)

              5233D 2.5        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   45.00    205.25 (8)

              405C  3.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   54.25    259.50 (7)

    7.  YANG, PAUL                    Open          EKDC                           246.70

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   46.80     46.80 (8)

              203B  2.3        5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   32.20     79.00 (11)

              105B  2.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   50.70    129.70 (7)

              5333D 2.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   49.40    179.10 (7)

              305C  3.0        2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   18.00    197.10 (9)

              405C  3.1        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   49.60    246.70 (8)

[V] 8.  CHEN, JORDAN                  Open          EKDC                           243.10

              403B  2.4        7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   52.80     52.80 (6)

              405C  3.1        4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 3.5   35.65     88.45 (9)

              203B  2.3        6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   35.65    124.10 (9)

              105B  2.6        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   42.90    167.00 (8)

              303B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   38.40    205.40 (7)

              5333D 2.6        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   37.70    243.10 (9)
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    8.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             Open          SS/WR                          240.40

              105B  2.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   48.10     48.10 (7)

              405C  3.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   51.15     99.25 (6)

              107C  3.0        3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   27.00    126.25 (8)

              203B  2.3        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   37.95    164.20 (9)

              305C  3.0        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   30.00    194.20 (10)

              5132D 2.2        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   46.20    240.40 (10)

    9.  DRAINVILLE-LAMOTHE, EMERIC    Open          AGAMI                          237.40

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   45.60     45.60 (10)

              203B  2.3        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   39.10     84.70 (10)

              303B  2.4        5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   32.40    117.10 (11)

              305C  3.0        3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   34.50    151.60 (11)

              5134D 2.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   39.00    190.60 (11)

              105B  2.6        6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   46.80    237.40 (11)

    10. TIAGLEI, VLAD                 Open          REVOLUTION                     195.15

              105B  2.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   44.20     44.20 (11)

              205C  3.0        3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5   27.00     71.20 (12)

              305C  3.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   45.00    116.20 (12)

              107C  3.0        2.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.0   18.00    134.20 (12)

              5231D 2.1        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   31.50    165.70 (12)

              405C  3.1        3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   29.45    195.15 (12)
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